Period: Oct 2024 through Oct 2024

County
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Court
62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

Report
Month

10

10

10

10

10

Report
Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Activity Type

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 11/18/2024 9:40:15 AM

No Activity Judge

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Biard , J CV45401

Biard , J CV45705

Biard , J CV45705

Biard , J CV45713

Biard , J CV45713

Case Number

Case Style

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
MARYROSE
WINKLES-
LUPER

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
CHRISTINA
WEBB

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
CHRISTINA
WEBB

THE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
GRACE JONES

THE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
GRACE JONES

Page: 1 of 1

Attorney
TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Appointee Appointee

Bar
24062768

24090494

24078504

24027932

24007450

First Name
NICHOLAS
CLAY

LEE

RACHEL

C.DON

CLAY

Appointee = Appointee
Last Name Position
HARRISON Attorney ad

litem
WARREN Attorney ad
litem
FLATT Attorney ad
litem
CLAYTON Attorney ad
litem
JOHNSON Attorney ad
litem

Appointee
Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date
10/25/2024

10/18/2024

10/18/2024

10/30/2024

10/30/2024

Fee Source

County

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Fee Hours Billed
Amount Billed Expenses
600.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

0.00



