Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Oct 2024 through Oct 2024

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source		Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Hopkins	62nd District Court	10	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45401	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS MARYROSE WINKLES- LUPER	TRUE	24062768	NICHOLAS CLAY	HARRISON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/25/2024	County	600.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	10	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45705	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS CHRISTINA WEBB	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/18/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	10	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45705	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS CHRISTINA WEBB	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/18/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	10	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45713	THE DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS GRACE JONES		24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/30/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	10	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45713	THE DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS GRACE JONES	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/30/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00